Year

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

Distinguished Teaching Award

Paul Condon - Psychology
Erica Knotts - Communication
Carey Sojka - Gender, Sexuality, and Women's Studies
Dale Vidmar - Library

Emily Reeder - Psychology
Precious Yamaguchi - Communication

Laurie Kurutz - Theatre
Terry Longshore - Music
Joan McBee - Business
John Taylor - Psychology

Lisa Ciasullo - Mathematics

Kylan de Vries - Gender, Sexuality, and Women's Studies

Bill Gholson - English
Alena Ruggerio - Communication

Marianne Golding - Foreign Language and Literatures
Charlotte Hadella - English
Jackie Apodaca - Theatre

Distinguished Scholarship Award

Distinguished Service Award

Carol Ferguson - Biology
Andrew Gay - Communication

Margaret Perrow - English
Dennis Slattery - Business

Michael Parker - Biology
Kemble Yates - Mathematics

Vicki Purslow - Music



