Year	Distinguished Teaching Award	Distinguished Scholarship Award	Distinguished Service Award
2020	Paul Condon - Psychology Erica Knotts - Communication Carey Sojka - Gender, Sexuality, and Women's Studies Dale Vidmar - Library		Carol Ferguson - Biology Andrew Gay - Communication
2019	Emily Reeder - Psychology Precious Yamaguchi - Communication		Margaret Perrow - English Dennis Slattery - Business
2018	Laurie Kurutz - Theatre Terry Longshore - Music Joan McBee - Business John Taylor - Psychology		Michael Parker - Biology Kemble Yates - Mathematics
2017	Lisa Ciasullo - Mathematics Kylan de Vries - Gender, Sexuality, and Women's Studies Bill Gholson - English Alena Ruggerio - Communication		Vicki Purslow - Music
2016	Marianne Golding - Foreign Language and Literatures Charlotte Hadella - English Jackie Apodaca - Theatre		